

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-0	0445	Version: 1				
Туре:	Administrative Item		Status:	Agenda Ready			
File created:	5/3/	2023		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		
On agenda:	5/9/2023			Final action:	5/9/2023		
Title:	Consider recommendations regarding a Resolution supporting the California State Association of Counties (CSAC)'s AT HOME Plan to Address Homelessness, as follows:						
	a) A	a) Adopt a Resolution supporting CSAC's AT HOME Plan to Address Homelessness; and					
	b) Determine that the proposed action is related to the creation of a government funding mechanism and other fiscal activities which do not involve any commitment to any specific project which may result in a potentially significant physical impact on the environment, and therefore is not a project under the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) pursuant to CEQA Guideline Section 15378 (b)(4).						
Sponsors:	COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment A - AT Home Resolution, 3. Attachment B - AT HOME plan, 4. Adopted Resolution, 5. Minute Order						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у	Α	ction	Result	
5/9/2023	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	RS A	cted on as follows:	Pass	

Consider recommendations regarding a Resolution supporting the California State Association of Counties (CSAC)'s AT HOME Plan to Address Homelessness, as follows:

a) Adopt a Resolution supporting CSAC's AT HOME Plan to Address Homelessness; and

b) Determine that the proposed action is related to the creation of a government funding mechanism and other fiscal activities which do not involve any commitment to any specific project which may result in a potentially significant physical impact on the environment, and therefore is not a project under the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) pursuant to CEQA Guideline Section 15378 (b)(4).